
 

Application Schedule of  

Preliminary Examination (PE) and Qualifying Examination (QE) 2013/2014 

 

 

  Application Period Examination Date Notification of Results 

Spring 

Semester PE 
Monday, June 24 ,2013 

－ Friday, June 28 ,2013 
Sunday, July 7 ,2013 Tuesday, July 30 ,2013 

QE 

<Screening for QE Eligibility＞ 

Monday, June 6 ,2013 

－ Friday, June 10 ,2013 
Sunday, July 7 ,2013 Tuesday, July 30 ,2013 

Monday, June 24 ,2013 

－ Friday, June 28 ,2013 

Fall 

Semester PE 
Monday, January 6 ,2014 

－ Friday, January 10 ,2014 
Sunday, February 2 ,2014 Wednesday, February 11 ,2014 

QE 

<Screening for QE Eligibility＞ 

Monday, January 6 ,2014 

 － Friday, January 10 ,2014 
Sunday, March 2 ,2014 Wednesday, March 4 ,2014 

Monday, February 17 ,2014 

   － Friday, February 21 ,2014 

 

Those have 

been completed. 


